
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sacramento Office 
11225 Trade Center Dr, Ste. 200 

Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 

 Tel (916) 383-0110 
Fax (916) 383-0181 

Bay Area Office 
25050 Industrial Blvd 
Hayward, CA 94545 

 
The Elmco + Associates Cheat Sheet 

Contact Elmco! Elmco Website Sign up for the Luxury Newsletter! 

Rough Plumbing 

Finish Plumbing 

Equipment 

Kirk Kleinen 

(209) 261-4590 

kkleinen@elmcoassoc.com  

President 

quotes@elmcoassoc.com 

luxury@elmcoassoc.com 

Mike Furlong 

(510) 381-2977 
 
mfurlong@elmcoassoc.com  

Jeff Davis 

(408) 529-0475 
 
jdavis@elmcoassoc.com  

Russ Harrison 

(669) 273-3000 
 
rharrison@elmcoassoc.com  

Nor Cal, Central Valley Sales 

Jimmy Garcia 

(510) 759-2216 
 
jgarcia@elmcoassoc.com  

North Bay, Peninsula Sales 

Richard Martinez 

(916) 548-8123 
 

Chris Weber 

(925) 784-8884 
 
cweber@elmcoassoc.com  

Glen Swett 

(916) 316-7757 
  

 

Bay Area Location 

(916) 383-0110 

25250 Industrial Blvd 
Hayward, CA 94545 
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7:30 AM – 4:30 PM 

Vice President Luxury Lead, South Bay Sales 

rmartinez@elmcoassoc.com  

Sacramento Area Sales East Bay, South Valley Sales 

gswett@elmcoassoc.com  

Nor Cal, Reno Sales 

Rich Skenandore 

(408) 598-6282 

rskenandore@elmcoassoc.com  

Bay Area Luxury 

Rick Mesnickow 

(510) 778-0593 
 

rmesnickow@elmcoassoc.com  

Sales Engineer 

Customer Service/Order Desk 
orders@elmcoassoc.com 
New Orders, Pricing Requests, Inventory Checks, Technical 
Help, Shipping Information 
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s Sacramento Location 

(916) 383-0110 

11225 Trade Center Dr,  
STE. 200, Rancho Cordova, 
CA 95742 

7:30 AM – 4:30 PM 
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Quotations 

Job Quote Requests, Equipment Quote Requests, Pricing 
Updates 

Luxury Finish Team 

Finish Pricing Requests, Finish Quotes, Finish Orders, Finish 
Technical Help 


